Formac disk mini
ultra slim storage systems
Contact: Formac Elektronik GmbH (UK) • Suite 4, Swan Centre, Fishers Lane • Chiswick, London W4 1RX •
Fon: +44 (0)208- 996 5770 Fax: +44 (0)208- 996 5771 • E-Mail: info@formac.com • Web: www.formac.com
All rights reserved. © 2005 Formac Elektronik GmbH • State: 09/2005
Technical specifications
Order No.
Colour
Capacity
FAUO20080-0 (80GB white)
FAUO20120-0 (120GB white)
FAUO20160-0 (160GB white)
FAUO20250-0 (250GB white)
FAUO20320-0 (320GB white)
FAUR20080-0 (80GB black)
FAUR20120-0 (120GB black)
FAUR20160-0 (160GB black)
FAUR20250-0 (250GB black)
FAUR20320-0 (320GB black)
Interface 1X Mini USB 2.0
1X FireWire 400 (6 pin port)
Transfer rates 400Mbits/s FireWire 400
480Mbits/s USB 2.0